



\$~9

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 680/2023 & I.A. 25825/2023

SANJAY GUPTA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Dr. M.K. Gahlaut & Mr. Varun
Jain, Advocates.

versus

GULSHAN KUMAR DUA & ANR.

..... Defendants

Through: Ms. Monica Goel, Ms. Kajal Pal &
Mr. Yash Nagpal, Advocates for
D-1 & 2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

29.04.2024

The matter was passed over at the instance of learned counsel for the plaintiff, but could not be taken up for hearing on the second call due to paucity of time.

List on 11.09.2024.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

APRIL 29, 2024

'pv'/'